(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Variance
Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

File Number

DP 10A 19

HO 1A 19
DP 8B 19

DP 7B 19

DV 7B 19

DP 14C 19

DP 15C 19

Application Date

6/21/2019

6/19/2019
6/18/2019

6/28/2019

6/24/2019

6/11/2019

6/14/2019

Civic Address

4442 ISLAND HWY S

7763 Tozer Rd
1179 Lazo Rd

1442 Lupin Dr

5956 Aldergrove Dr

6448 Bishop Rd and 6447

Eagles Dr
STRATHCONA PKY

New Planning Applications Received - June 2019

Description

Construct home within 30 m of the natural boundary of the ocean

Tattoo parlour

Proposed construction of house and carriage house within 30m of Lazo Marsh tributary

Aquatic and riparian habitat DP to construct a dwelling (with suite) within 30 metres of a watercourse
To reduce the front and side yard setbacks for a proposed accessory building and the side yard for a
proposed single detached dwelling

Adding a "rock pit within 30.0m of a watercourse" as an amendment of DP 19C 18

Subdivision in vicinity of steep slopes and riparian area



