

New Planning Applications Received - June 2019

Area	Application Type	File Number	Application Date	Civic Address	Description
Α	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 10A 19	6/21/2019	4442 ISLAND HWY S	Construct home within 30 m of the natural boundary of the ocean
Α	Home Occupation	HO 1A 19	6/19/2019	7763 Tozer Rd	Tattoo parlour
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 8B 19	6/18/2019	1179 Lazo Rd	Proposed construction of house and carriage house within 30m of Lazo Marsh tributary
В	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 7B 19	6/28/2019	1442 Lupin Dr	Aquatic and riparian habitat DP to construct a dwelling (with suite) within 30 metres of a watercourse
В	Development Variance Permit	DV 7B 19	6/24/2019	5956 Aldergrove Dr	To reduce the front and side yard setbacks for a proposed accessory building and the side yard for a proposed single detached dwelling
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 14C 19	6/11/2019	6448 Bishop Rd and 6447 Eagles Dr	Adding a "rock pit within 30.0m of a watercourse" as an amendment of DP 19C 18
С	Development Permit - ESA (ABC)	DP 15C 19	6/14/2019	STRATHCONA PKY	Subdivision in vicinity of steep slopes and riparian area